
fcarl R N'art i
149

J Wilmer Conrad
Melody

Robert N Brandt
64

Marlin R Beiler
Sonny 32

Vernon K Beiler
98

Jonas B Stoltzfus
Boss
Rocket

Robert D Harnish
17 GrH

Loren L Zimmerman
Alma RH
Dons RH

B Corner Acres
Diana RH
DaleW Reiter
Dawn RH

Carl L Martin
Marge RH

Leßoy M Oberholtzer
10 GrH

Hawthorne Brothers
126 GrH

John Omar Stoltzfus Jr
Rosanne RH

Ken S Nelson Stoner
102 RH
83 RH

J Kenneth Miller
54

Raymond E Reitz
Nanny GrH

Weeping Willow Farm
Charo RH

Kenneth & Sarah Morgan
167 RH 4 2

Marlin RMusser
55

Marvin Z Weaver
12

Harold K Witmer
Rhelda

Mattie RH
Natham G Stoltzfus

Connie RH
Heidi RH

Aaron R Zeiset
21 RH

Creek Knoll Farm #1
Clara GrH

Norman L Hershey
Anita 27 RH
Mindy 2 RH

John E Click

GrH
GrH

18,363 4 5 822
22 409 3 6 81021,049

20,086
23 386 3 5 821

22,762
22,644 3 6 821
22,994 3 5 80022,590 3 7 846

22,237
22,912

22,614 3 6 819

23,496 3 5 818
Bomtia

GM Weaver
White 7

J Mowery Frey Jr

23,112
21,053 3 9 817

25,186
23,238 3 5 816

Cinders RH
Aaron R Stoltzfoos

Dianna RH
Christian Stoltzfus

Lena GrH
Christian & Marvin Zook

Kim RH
Roy E Sen sen ig

22,980
20,998 3 9 816 ,>

20,150
305 20,571 4 0 816

18,885
305 22,465 3 6 814
305 19,972 4 0 793305 20,627 4 0 834

50
Curvin W Nolt

305 24,377 3 4 833 GrH 305 25,928 3 1 813

86
P Robert Wenger

Betty
Lora

Long Acres Farm

305 19,338 4 3 831 305 22,248 3 7 813
23,255
23,322

283 20,898 3 9 812

305 27,266 3 0 811
132 GrH

JS Smucker Sons Farm #1
305 19,783 4 2 829

GrH 5-6 305 22,888 3 5 810
364
644

Penn Hill Farm
94

305
305

25,838
23,630 RH 6-1 295 20,942 3 9 810

GrH 4-2 305 19,944 4 1 827 RH 3-11 305 20,575 3 9 810

BIG DUTCHMAN FEEDING SYSTEMS
FOR LAYER AND PULLET CAGES

Builf on Thoroughly Proven Designs. No Other
Feeder Beats if for Reliability and Performance

The straight hopper drive unit is easy to work
with and simplifies maintenance. The stan-
dard hopper is powered by a helical gear-
motor drive.

Dutchman feeder chain is the original, which is now
'd by nearly all poultry equipment companies. The
i literally carries feed in the trough. The Big Lip
[h effectively reduces spillage because of the extra
ip andcurl.

Corner wheel assembly guides the
chain and feed around the turns to
make the endless flat chain conveyor
possible. The fluted idler wheel and
corner rail keep the chain running
true.

•/

BIG DUTCHAAAN...
The Proven Concept
In Automated Feeding B'u\ Dutchman.

Route 30 West
at the

SYCAMORE IND. PARK
255 PLANE TREE

DRIVE
LANCASTER. PA 17603

(717) 393-5807

TUT
HERSHEY EQUIPMENT
P] [COMPANY, INC.

C-J Dasigmrs of Quality Syrians for Poultry, Swino and Groin Handling

Centerville Exit

Lancaster Co. DHIA
341
700

Philip Horst
Kelly

D Lamar Witmer

(Continued from Page Dl4)
GrH 211 305 13,951
GrH 4 1 305 20,911

410 305 25.315
305 21,740

305
291

305

305

305
305

305

305

305

288

305

GrH

GrH

GrH

RH 11-4
RH 7-0

GrH
GrH

814
800

850

850

849
822

846

842
838

840

839

836

835

835

305
305

829
819

828
802

311 305 24 708 3 Spring Belle Farm

4,1 305 24 508 3 4 826

3 3 305 23 7/2 3 5 825 N^k'lToeiler
Fannie

b 2 296 22 347 3 / 825

4-3 305 20,418 4 0 825

Lancaster Farming Saturday, October 4,1986-015

RH 4 1 296 22,294 3 6 808

RH 7-4 305 21,290 3 8 807

RH 3-9 298 21,180 3 8 807

4 5 280
6 0 ,305

510 305

305
305

305

305

305

300

305

Chester
County
DHIA

Monthly
Report

August, 1986
The cow with high tat and high milk was owned by Ardrossan

Farms

No. % Days
Brd. Cows In Milk

Milk 3 Fat
Lbs. XLbs.

Melwood Farm
Dunwood Farm
Ardrossan Farms
H&R Mason
Jonas B Stoltzfus
Ken-F Marilyn Umble
Ben Beiler & T Barlow
Robert E Pepple
John S Stoltzfus
Breck-A-De Farm

3 35 7
3 56 7
1 121 7
3 132 4
3 46 3
3 58 8
3 99 9
3 65 5
3 68 0
3 79 0

24,875 968
22,523 852
20,054 829
20,430 786
20,110 777
20,946 773
19,915 748
19,795 744
19,196 739
19,928 737

(Turn to Page Dl6)

GIGANTIC
- SELECTION

y Lancaster
Farming's

CLASSIFIEDS

KEN CLUGSTON VERNON SEIBEL
665-6775 665-2782

CRAFt-BILT
CONSTRUCTION INC.

FARM-HOME BUILDING

R.DJ2 MANHEIM, PA
PH: 665-4372

BUILDING & REMODELING FC

DAIRY RESIDENTAL
SWINE POLE BUILDINGS
BEEF STORAGE

Working
Unit

On Display

ESHLAND Wood Gun
• Eliminates Creosote Build-up
• Lower Fuel Consumption
• 84% Wood, 85% Oil Efficiency
• Available in sizes from 80,000 to

500,000 BTU/hr with auto, oil backup.
By using dense refractory material, com-
plete combustion occurs at temperatures
exceeding 2000*F No smoke... No creo-
sote bulld-up!

ALTERNATIVE ENERGY SYSTEMS
Allen Lawver

504 E. Main St, New Holland, PA 17557
PH: 717-354-0412

★ FREE HEATING SURVEY & ESTIMATE *

GrH

s

Name


